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General information about company

Scrip code 532333

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE638B01025

Name of the company HB PORTFOLIO LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes

file:///C:/Users/HB Portfolio/Desktop/hbpl_shp_311219/Shareholding Pattern.html

2/16



1/9/2020

Shareholding Pattern.html

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of No. Of Shareholding as a Number of V(.)t'ing Rights held in each
Cate No. of Partly h Total nos. % of total ¢ class of securities (IX)
gory . - shares % of total no. o
Category | of Nos. OF fully paid | paid-up underlying shares shares (calculated . ;
M sharcholder shareholders | up equity | equity Denosito held (VII) as per SCRR No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
an (I shares | shares Regeiptsry =)+ 19?7) (VIIT) As a % of
held (IV) | held (V)+ (VD) Class eg: | Class
V) (V1) % of (A+B+C2) |y egry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 7 6614245 6614245 | 61.45 6614245 6614245 |61.45
Group
B) Public 72676 4149985 4149985 | 38.55 4149985 4149985 |38.55
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 72683 10764230 10764230 | 100 10764230 10764230 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Lockedin | P'cdged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x17) | otherwise
Shares : . . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) cquity shares
Outstanding . . held in
(0} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D ", Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ N 00 ©0 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) f;cromo ter 61.45 6614245
Group
B Public .55 7
bli 38 3060788
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 9675033
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Oof as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly IS\L(;S: :‘l?;?ésno& total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully p:?ud paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota})
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Resei s Y (V) per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | (7 P Wk vy | 1957 (VD | Class cg: | Class Total
held Asa%of |x cgry | 1ol | Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | 5 6549671 6549671 | 60.85 6549671 6549671 | 60.85
undivided Family
@ Any Other 2 64574 64574 | 0.6 64574 64574 | 0.6
(specify)
(SZ;’(']T)O‘M 7 6614245 6614245 | 61.45 6614245 6614245 | 61.45
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 7 6614245 6614245 | 61.45 6614245 6614245 | 61.45
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXD)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 8 1393 1393 0.01 1393 1393 0.01
Financial
63 Institutions/ 3 287 287 0 287 287 0
Banks
Sub-Total
11 1680 1680 0.02 1680 1680 0.02
B)1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(@) sharcholders | 7g¢) 2915408 2915408 |27.08 2915408 2915408 | 27.08
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |6 228206 228206 [2.12 228206 228206 |2.12
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs registered
(b) with RBI 1 45 45 0 45 45 0
(e) Any Other 858 1004646 1004646 |9.33 1004646 1004646 |9.33
(specify)
(Sg)b(-;;otal 72665 4148305 4148305 |38.54 4148305 4148305 |38.54
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 72676 4149985 4149985 |38.55 4149985 4149985 |38.55
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 72683 10764230 10764230 | 100 10764230 10764230 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 72683 10764230 10764230 | 100 10764230 10764230 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding - convertible - held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and X . sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VI)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) |Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (W]
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 60.85 6549671
@ 0.6 64574
(Sl‘;b‘T"tal @A) 61.45 6614245
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 61.45 6614245
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHANQ2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.01 157
® 0 243
Sub-Total (B) 0.02 400
O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 27.08 1868048
(a(ii)) 2.12 228206
(b) 0 45
(e) 9.33 964089
Sub-Total (B) 38.54 3060388
©)]
Total Public
Shareholding
38.55 3060788
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 9675033
)T‘)tal (ATB+C 100 9675033
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Lalit Bhasin

Kanishk Kapur

Ayush Kapur

Mehar Arora

Manasvin Arora

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFDPB2550A

ASAPK6354K

ASAPK6333]

AINPA6495Q

AINPA6494R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6324671

56250

56250

56250

56250

6549671

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

6324671

56250

56250

56250

56250

6549671

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

58.76

0.52

0.52

0.52

0.52

60.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

6324671

56250

56250

56250

56250

6549671

Class eg:y

Total

6324671

56250

56250

56250

56250

6549671

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

58.76

0.52

0.52

0.52

0.52

60.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

58.76

0.52

0.52

0.52

0.52

60.85

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6324671

56250

56250

56250

56250

6549671

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

file:///C:/Users/HB Portfolio/Desktop/hbpl_shp_311219/Shareholding Pattern.html 8/16



1/9/2020 Shareholding Pattern.html

Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the

Shareholders (I) HB STOCKHOLDINGS LIMITED Merrygold Investments Ltd

PAN (II) AAACHO0637F AADCM6403H Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 60000 4574 64574
held (IV)

1 1 2

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 60000 4574 64574
V)t (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.56 0.04 0.6
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 60000 4574 64574
Class eg:y
Total 60000 4574 64574

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.56 0.04 0.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.56 0.04 0.6
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 60000 4574 64574
file:///C:/Users/HB Portfolio/Desktop/hbpl_shp_311219/Shareholding Pattern.html 9/16



1/9/2020 Shareholding Pattern.html

shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

IEPF

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-
Resident
Indian

(NRI)

Trusts

IEPF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHARI
AGENCIES
LTD

INVESTOR EDUCATION AND
PROTECTION FUND AUTHORITY,
MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS

PAN (II)

AAACL2207R

2777799997

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

214

21

621

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

123912

513422

422559

4066

64584

513422

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

123912

513422

422559

4066

64584

513422

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.77

3.93

0.04

0.6

4.77

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

123912

513422

422559

4066

64584

513422

Class eg:y

Total

123912

513422

422559

4066

64584

513422

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.15

4.77

3.93

0.04

0.6

4.77

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.77

3.93

0.04

0.6

4.77

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

123912

513422

Shareholding Pattern.html
410830

4020

35802

513422

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 858

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1004646
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 1004646
(V) (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 9.34
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1004646

Class eg:y

Total 1004646

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 9.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 934
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

964089
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) IEPF AUTHORITY ACCOUNT
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significant beneficial owners
f the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in
& the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: Date of
; creation /
Whether by virtue of: L
;iss&ort Nationality I[:IZSS&OH Nationality - a(f:‘qulsltlon
case of (Applicable case of (Applicable Rights on A Erercise | © -
AN a Nationality |in case of |Name | PAN a Nationality | in case of Voting d%st'rlbutable Exercise of significan
foreign Any other foreian Any other | Shares rights dividend or |of significant beneﬁmal
ti . | is selected) i & 1 is selected) any other control | o e interest
e nationa distribution
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