General information about company								
Scrip code	532333							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE638B01025							
Name of the company	HB PORTFOLIO LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2019							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

	Declaration												
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public								
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No								
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No								
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No								
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No								
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No								
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No										
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No								
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes											

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
	Category		No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares held (VII)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of se			ts held in each			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository		shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)			
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	6614245			6614245	61.45	6614245		6614245	61.45			
(B)	Public	72676	4149985			4149985	38.55	4149985		4149985	38.55			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	72683	10764230			10764230	100	10764230		10764230	100			

Г

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in		
			securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				61.45					6614245		
(B)	Public				38.55					3060788		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total				100					9675033		

	Table II - State	ment show	ing share	eholdi	ng patterr	n of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gi	roup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (1)	(111)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian					-					-
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	6549671			6549671	60.85	6549671		6549671	60.85
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	64574			64574	0.6	64574		64574	0.6
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	6614245			6614245	61.45	6614245		6614245	61.45
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	6614245			6614245	61.45	6614245		6614245	61.45
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder	1				
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	8	1393			1393	0.01	1393		1393	0.01
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	3	287			287	0	287		287	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		11	1680			1680	0.02	1680		1680	0.02
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	71800	2915408			2915408	27.08	2915408		2915408	27.08
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	6	228206			228206	2.12	228206		228206	2.12
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	45			45	0	45		45	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	858	1004646			1004646	9.33	1004646		1004646	9.33
Sub-Total (B)(3)		72665	4148305			4148305	38.54	4148305		4148305	38.54
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		72676	4149985			4149985	38.55	4149985		4149985	38.55
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non l	Public sharehold	ler			•
Total (A+B+C2)		72683	10764230			10764230	100	10764230		10764230	100
Total (A+B+C)		72683	10764230			10764230	100	10764230		10764230	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Grou	սթ	
Sr.	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		(XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
51.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
А	Table II - State	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup		•		
(1)	Indian									
(a)				60.85					6549671	
(d)				0.6					64574	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				61.45					6614245	
(2)	Foreign	•								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				61.45					6614245	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder	1	1		1	I	
(1)	Institutions									
(a)				0.01					157	
(f)				0					243	
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.02					400	
(3)	Non-institutio	ns								
(a(i))				27.08					1868048	
(a(ii))				2.12					228206	
(b)				0					45	
(e)				9.33					964089	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				38.54					3060388	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				38.55					3060788	
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older			
Total (A+B+C2)				100					9675033	
Total (A+B+C)				100					9675033	

٦

		murrat	als/Hindu un	arviaca i anniy		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Lalit Bhasin	Kanishk Kapur	Ayush Kapur	Mehar Arora	Manasvin Arora	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AFDPB2550A	ASAPK6354K	ASAPK6333J	AINPA6495Q	AINPA6494R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6324671	56250	56250	56250	56250	6549671
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6324671	56250	56250	56250	56250	6549671
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	58.76	0.52	0.52	0.52	0.52	60.85
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	n class of securities	(IX)			
Class eg:X	6324671	56250	56250	56250	56250	6549671
Class eg:y						
Total	6324671	56250	56250	56250	56250	6549671
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	58.76	0.52	0.52	0.52	0.52	60.85
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	58.76	0.52	0.52	0.52	0.52	60.85
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)			1	1	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered (XI	II)	·		1
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6324671	56250	56250	56250	56250	6549671

Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type			

Secrial No.	1	2	
Searial No.		2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HB STOCKHOLDINGS LIMITED	Merrygold Investments Ltd	
PAN (II)	AAACH0637F	AADCM6403H	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	60000	4574	64574
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	60000	4574	64574
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.56	0.04	0.6
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	60000	4574	64574
Class eg:y			
Total	60000	4574	64574
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.56	0.04	0.6
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.56	0.04	0.6
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	· · ·	· · ·
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
- (-)	<u> </u>		64574

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type									

		Any Other (specify)	•	-		r	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	IEPF	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	Trusts	IEPF
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category	Categor
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHARI AGENCIES LTD	INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND AUTHORITY, MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS					
PAN (II)	AAACL2207R	ZZZZ9999Z					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	214	21	621	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	123912	513422	422559	4066	64584	15	513422
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	123912	513422	422559	4066	64584	15	513422
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.15	4.77	3.93	0.04	0.6	0	4.77
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)	-				
Class eg: X	123912	513422	422559	4066	64584	15	513422
Class eg:y							
Total	123912	513422	422559	4066	64584	15	513422
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.15	4.77	3.93	0.04	0.6	0	4.77
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.15	4.77	3.93	0.04	0.6	0	4.77
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					1	
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Shareholding Pattern.html

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	es held in aterialized		410830	4020	35802	15	513422				
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN		Textual Information(1)									

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.							
Category							
Category / More than 1 percentage							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	858						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1004646						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1004646						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.34						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	1004646						
Class eg:y							
Total	1004646						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.34						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.34						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	964089						

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Text Block									
Textual Information(1)	IEPF AUTHORITY ACCOUNT								

	significant beneficial owners												
of the SBO								Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:				Date of	
	Passport		Nationality	Name PAN Ro. in case of a foreign		Passport		Nationality	Whether by virtue of:				creation / acquisition
PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	No. in case of a foreign national		Nationality	(Applicable	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	of significant beneficial interest	